
T-HIDET-HIDE
Bicycle shelter



FOR EVERY SITUATION A UNIQUE SOLUTION



T-HIDE
Bicycle shelter

The T-Hide is a bicycle shelter with a dynamic appearance. The high-quality level of the T-Hide 
bicycle shelter allows the cyclist to store his bicycle safely and dry. The design of the T-Hide is 
perfectly adapted to our bicycle parking systems. By combining the T-Hide canopy with our  
bicycle parking system, you create a luxurious and clear appearance. 

•	 Dynamic appearance
•	 Integrated LED lighting
•	 Equipped with integrated rainwater drainage system above or below ground level
•	 Expandable endlessly, making it very suitable for customization
•	 Excellent protection against weather influences and vandalism
•	 Always provided with a minimum of 10 years warranty

THIS IS THE T-HIDE

VERSIONS
•	 Single-sided
•	 Double-sided
•	 Up (for two-tier bicycle parking system)

WALL CLADDING
•	 Mesh
•	 FSC® certified wood
•	 Perforated steel

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The T-Hide is model-based protected 
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ROOF MATERIAL
•	 Profile plate
•	 Polycarbonate
•	 Sedum
•	 Solar panels

AVAILABLE COLOURS
The T-Hide with sedum is standard in galvanized steel, but can be 
deliverd in any RAL colour if required.

*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The T-Hide is model-based protected 
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T-Hide enkelzijdig 1 vak - h.o.h. 400 mm (maten in mm) 
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Product

T-Hide 
single-sided

Size (l x w x h) Number of bicycle spots

104269x2346x2368

MEASUREMENTS

There are many possibilities with the T-Hide. Below is the drawing of a  
single-sided T-Hide with one compartment. All variants of the T-Hide 
can be expanded in length.

(Measurements in mm)



Product

T-Hide  
double-sided

Size (l x w x h) Number of bicycle spots

204269x4191x2810

 4191 

 1000 

 2
01

0 
 8

00
 

 2
36

8 
 2

26
9 

 1000 

 1
50

 

 4269 

 4057 

T-Hide dubbelzijdig 1 vak - h.o.h. 400 mm (maten in mm) 
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MEASUREMENTS
Below is the drawing of a double-sided T-Hide with one compartment.

(Measurements in mm)



*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The T-Hide is model-based protected 
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MEASUREMENTS
Below is the drawing of a single-sided T-Hide UP with one compartment.

Product

T-Hide UP  
single-sided

Size (l x w x h) Number of bicycle spots

204269x2346x3068
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T-Hide Up enkelzijdig 1 vak - h.o.h. 400 mm (maten in mm)

(Measurements in mm)



*Galvanized steel according to NEN-ISO 1461 | The T-Hide is model-based protected 
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MEASUREMENTS
Below is the drawing of a double-sided T-Hide UP with one compartment.

Product

T-Hide UP  
double-sided

Size (l x w x h) Number of bicycle spots

404269x4191x3068
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T-Hide Up dubbelzijdig 1 vak - h.o.h. 400 mm (maten in mm)

(Measurements in mm)



T-Hide  
Double-sided   
Sedum roof



T-Hide  
Double-sided   



T-Hide UP   
Polycarbonate 
roof



T-Hide
Profile plate
roof   


